

Press release

LINDAL's valve listing marks progress in Chinese market

Hamburg, Germany – January 28th, 2021



Global aerosol dispensing specialists LINDAL Group have had their KHFA valve published as a product on China's Centre for Drug Evaluation (CDE) website.

As China's main body responsible for evaluating clinical trial applications for drugs and drug marketing authorisations, the CDE now features the company's 20 mmm male metering valve designed for use with metered dose inhalers. Made from medical grade materials and delivering accurate metered volumes of (28-63 µl) the KHFA valve has a fast fill and fast drain chamber providing an optimal barrier to the environment thus ensuring long product shelf life.



Run by the National Medical Product Administration (NMPA), which governs the quality and safety of cosmetics, drugs and medical devices in China, the inclusion of the KHFA valve marks significant progress in LINDAL's headway into the Chinese aerosol dispensing market.

Group Marketing Manager at LINDAL, Kashif Choudhry, said: "This is an exciting step for us. We are now looking ahead to the next stage towards approval when the submission will be revised following the first drug application. The listing represents great advancement and demonstrates our readiness for the next phase in this promising market."

About LINDAL Group

LINDAL Group is a worldwide leader in the design, manufacture and sale of valves, actuators and spray caps used in aerosol products. The Hamburg, Germany-based company has more than 60 years of experience with innovative dispensing solutions for the cosmetics, household, pharmaceuticals, food and technical industries.

The LINDAL Group is represented by subsidiaries and licensees in more than 15 countries throughout Europe, Asia and The Americas. The company is renowned for its innovative designs, which deliver optimal functionality and return on investment. As a result, LINDAL aerosol dispensing solutions are the choice of the world's most prestigious and trusted brands.

For more information, please contact: marketing@lindalgroup.com